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THE FERTILISERS AND CHEMICALS TRAVANCORE LIMITED 
HUMAN RESOURCES DEPARTMENT 

UDYOGAMANDAL – 683 501. 
 

 
 
MERIT PANEL OF CANDIDATES FOR SELECTION TO POST OF CRAFTSMAN 
(FITTER CUM RIGGER) ON FIXED TENURE CONTRACT (ADHOC BASIS)  

  
 

RECRUITMENT NOTIFICATION NO.10/2023 DATED 10.08.2023 

 

1. Names of candidates provisionally selected for inclusion in the Panels for the post 

of Craftsman (Fitter Cum Rigger) on Fixed Tenure Contract (Adhoc Basis), 

ranked in the order of merit is notified hereunder. 

2. Engagement from the panel will be based on requirements and subject to prevalent 

reservation rules and criteria given in the Notification. Engagement at any point of 

time will be entirely at the discretion of the Management. There is no assurance 

that all or any candidate(s) included in the panels will be engaged. Further, it will 

be subject to verification of documents in original such as Qualification, 

Experience, Age, Caste/ Community etc, as applicable. 

3. Candidates will be required to undergo pre-employment medical examination 

and if certified fit by the Company’s Medical Officer will only be offered 

appointment. Originals of certificates along with other relevant documents 

called for shall be produced for the verification and shall submit Police 

Clearance Certificate at the time of pre-employment medical examination. A 

candidate who is found medically unfit will not be engaged.  

4. The panels will be valid for a period of one year from the date of this Merit 

Panel.  

 

 
UNRESERVED 

S.NO NAME REF. NO 

1 CHANDU RAJU C 23101094 

2 FAVAS E 23101103 

3 MIDHUN  RAJ M 23101060 

4 ADARSH K J 23101118 

5 AMAL P V 23101062 

6 VISHNU T  23101038 

7 C J NIKHIL DOMANIK 23101045 

8 VIGNESH T G 23101019 

9 NIDHIN RAJ T P 23101046 
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UNRESERVED (Contd..) 

S.NO NAME REF. NO 

10 AKSHAY RUDOLF 23101116 

11 ADARSH P 23101061 

12 D.R HAREESH 23101093 

13 DELVIN DAVIS 23101047 

14 BIBIN BIJU 23101035 

15 GOPU KRISHNAN P S 23101113 

16 JAYAKRISHNAN S 23101032 

17 ROSHAN JOSEPH M A 23101011 

18 ANOOP M A 23101063 

19 GOKUL KRISHNAN V M 23101043 

20 ABHIJITH U 23101052 

21 ABHILASH T U 23101054 

22 K S SANAL 23101004 

23 DANI ANIL  23101068 

24 ADITHYALAL S T 23101101 

25 VIKAS S 23101079 

26 ASHIL ANTONY 23101089 

27 TONY MARTIN 23101007 

28 MUHAMMED MAHSHOOK V S 23101092 

29 SAROON K V 23101003 

30 RAHUL M.R 23101056 

31 ARJUN M 23101109 

32 ATHUL V 23101078 

33 GOKHUL RAJ M V 23101058 

34 AMAL VIJAY 23101044 

35 ABHISHEK SAJEEV 23101050 

36 SOORAJ B 23101064 

37 SREERAJ P 23101021 

38 SREEKANTH N S 23101029 

39 SHIBIN KRISHNA 23101076 

40 MUHAMMED SHANU S 23101095 

41 VISHNU MOHAN 23101034 

42 RAJITH R 23101053 

43 ASWIN BABU E 23101070 
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UNRESERVED (Contd..) 

S.NO NAME REF. NO 

35 ABHISHEK SAJEEV 23101050 

36 SOORAJ B 23101064 

37 SREERAJ P 23101021 

38 SREEKANTH N S 23101029 

39 SHIBIN KRISHNA 23101076 

40 MUHAMMED SHANU S 23101095 

41 VISHNU MOHAN 23101034 

42 RAJITH R 23101053 

43 ASWIN BABU E 23101070 

44 ANUSTIN S L 23101085 

45 RAGITH. R 23101033 

46 ABHIJITH K S 23101086 

47 BIJEESH B A 23101042 

48 RIKSON RENY 23101069 

49 SREEJITH O S 23101073 

50 SHAMBU PRASAD P 23101027 

51 ATHUL RAJ 23101006 

52 FAHAD B A 23101065 

53 AJAIKRISHNAN P 23101055 

54 ABHIJITH P.S 23101057 

 

 

OBC-NCL 

S.NO NAME REF. NO 

1 AKHIL POULOSE 23101009 

2 VIVEK M S 23101082 

3 VISHNU SUDHARTHAN 23101067 

4 SREERAJ P 23101037 

5 AKSHAY. N 23101077 

6 FAVAS E 23101103 

7 ADARSH K J 23101118 

8 AMAL P V 23101062 

9 SOBIN SOMAN 23101072 

10 C J NIKHIL DOMANIK 23101045 

11 VIGNESH T G 23101019 
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OBC-NCL (Contd..) 

S.NO NAME REF. NO 

12 NIDHIN RAJ T P 23101046 

13 AKSHAY RUDOLF 23101116 

14 NIJO JOSEPH 23101018 

15 D.R HAREESH 23101093 

16 JAYAKRISHNAN S 23101032 

17 ROSHAN JOSEPH M A 23101011 

18 ABHIJITH U 23101052 

19 ABHILASH T U 23101054 

20 DANI ANIL  23101068 

21 ADITHYALAL S T 23101101 

22 VIKAS S 23101079 

23 ASHIL ANTONY 23101089 

24 TONY MARTIN 23101007 

25 MUHAMMED MAHSHOOK V S 23101092 

26 SAROON K V 23101003 

27 RAHUL M.R 23101056 

28 ATHUL V 23101078 

29 ABHISHEK SAJEEV 23101050 

30 SOORAJ B 23101064 

31 MUHAMMED SHANU S 23101095 

32 RAJITH R 23101053 

33 ASWIN BABU E 23101070 

34 ANUSTIN S L 23101085 

35 RAGITH. R 23101033 

36 ABHIJITH K S 23101086 

37 BIJEESH B A 23101042 

38 SREEJITH O S 23101073 

39 ATHUL RAJ 23101006 

40 FAHAD B A 23101065 
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SC 

S.NO NAME REF. NO 

1 CHANDU RAJU C 23101094 

2 MIDHUN  RAJ M 23101060 

3 HIMAL RAJ K S 23101098 

4 VISHNU T  23101038 

5 K S SANAL 23101004 

6 AMAL VIJAY 23101044 

7 VISHNU MOHAN 23101034 

8 ABHIJITH P.S 23101057 

 
 

ST 

S.NO NAME REF. NO 

1 SHIBIN KRISHNA 23101076 

 
 

EWS 

S.NO NAME REF. NO 

1 GOPU KRISHNAN P S 23101113 

2 SREEKANTH N S 23101029 

3 RIKSON RENY 23101069 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

    
   

 
 
 

Assistant General Manager (HR)  
 
Date: 06.03.2024 

PwBD - NIL 

   ESM - NIL 

   


